附件：宿州市2013年考试录用公务员面试入围名单（二）

	职位代码
	准考证号
	姓名
	行测
	申论
	专业
	总成绩

	040039
	041000203329
	周廷欣
	52.8
	53.5
	　
	53.15

	040077
	042000104516
	张婷
	57.2
	58.5
	　
	57.85

	040164
	042000303908
	娄凤连
	49.1
	51
	　
	50.05

	040181
	041020403014
	韩冰
	58.1
	48
	48
	51.535

	040186
	041010402514
	卢淑倩
	53.6
	50.5
	40
	48.435


